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| ¥ RAO’s SCHOOL

Sy,
NO. 184/ PART, MYTHRI N

P Stk AGAR, MALKAPUR (V), KONDAPUR(M), SANGAREDDY — DISTRICT, 502295
s ACADEMIC CALENDER

QUIDAYS LisT 2024.25
Term 1:

Holi

25-3.24 Monday 21.4.24 To

{ OCCASION

; 9.6.24
29-3.24 Friday Good Friday
54-24 Friday ~ BabuJagjivan = 17.6.24
: Ram]ayipu
9-4.24 Tuesday Ugadi :17.7".24 :
10.4.24 Wednesday  Idul Fitr
/ng2 OR ! vt
AL HLUgo B0 e e
14.4.24 Sunday DrAmbedkar
Jayanti 26.8.24
17.4.24 Wednesday Ram Navami = ol
R4
Termi2: -
DATE | DAY | OCCASION [ DATE
16.9.24 Monday EideMilad 55,55,
' : . to
17.9.24 Tuesday = Ganesh 26.12.24
: Nimarjan 11.25
2.10.24 e Gandhi =
to Jayanti/Batuka e
13.10.24 mma Dasara to
yacaton 16.1.25
311024  Thursday Diwali 26,125
to to
2.11.24 Saturday : A
15.11.24  Friday Guru Nanak's ;
Jayanti 14.3-25
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ACTIVITIES:.

School Timings:

“ Please ivi
select one activity from the below mentioned list.

e Monday to Friday (9am to 3pm)
* Basket ball Saturday (9am to 1pm)

* Lawn Tennis

* Skating

* Taekwondo
b Swhmning
* Archery

* NOTE: Activity once selected cannot be changed
throughout the year,

Pen and Paper Test 1 (Primary)

Pen and Paper Test 1 (High School)

| SUBJECTS TEST-1I
DATE |
veem ST a—"
e TRy

23.7-24 Hindi

Pen and Paper Test 2 (Primary)

Date

TR TR

87.1;24.7 T : 11 Lahgu;éé
9124 e : Cbrznpultér.‘e.'»'
10.1;2.4 Engﬁsh

11.1.24 G.K

Term 1 exam (tentatively) : - 15.9.24 to 30.9.24

Term 2 Exam (tentatively): - 10.2.25 to 28.2.25
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